日期 / Date: 17.08.2022	 Version: V5.0
材料: PA12 MOD R
FPDR 波纹管由特殊改性PA12材料制成。材料自熄并具有非常优异的抗疲劳性能适用于连续动态弯曲应用的场合。特别适用于重型机器人应用。这类管自还具有
非常好的机械保护性能，如具有非常高的抗摩擦性能及耐化学品性能。因此产品适用于各种严苛要求的应用场合。
Material: PA12 MOD R
The FPDR type of conduit made of specially modified Polyamide 12 provides self-extinguishing fire characteristics and excellent fatigue strength against
continuous dynamic flexing movements. Especially suitable for heavy duty robotic applications. This conduit also offers good mechanical strength such
as chafing resistance as well as very high chemical resistance. Therefore this product perfectly matches for most demanding application requirements.

名义尺寸 / Nominal width
2 9F B 5 0
产品号
Part No.
名义尺寸
Nominal width
波型
Profile
尺寸（mm）
Dimensions in mm (nom.)
弯曲半径（mm）
Bending radius in mm
包装单元
PU
黑色 / black 灰色 / grey NW 内径/ID 外径 / OD stat. R. dyn. R. m
FPDRF-29B.50 FPDRF-29G.50 29 F 29,0 34,5 45 100 50
FPDRF-36B.25 FPDRF-36G.25 36 F 36,5 42,4 60 155 25
FPDRF-48B.25 FPDRF-48G.25 48 F 47,5 54,4 70 170 25
FPDRC-29B.50 FPDRC-29G.50 29 C 28,3 34,7 50 110 50
FPDRC-36B.25 FPDRC-36G.25 36 C 36,6 42,3 55 170 25
FPDRC-48B.25 FPDRC-48G.25 48 C 47,0 54,4 65 190 25
FPDRC-56B.25 FPDRC-56G.25 56 C 56,3 67,2 100 250 25
FPDRC-70B.25 FPDRC-70G.25 70 C 67,2 79,6 135 320 25
FPDRC-70B.30 FPDRC-70G.30 70 C 67,2 79,6 135 320 30
FPDRC-95B.10 FPDRC-95G.10 95 C 91,3 106,0 150 420 10